Meet higher
standards
With low odor and low volatile
organic compounds (VOCs)
3M™ VHB™ Tape LVO Family
You have
high standards.
Achieving the bond your applications demand shouldn’t

Phone 	 03-78842888 (Mon – Fri, 8am – 5pm)
Web 	 go.3M.com/vhb-tape-my
Ordering Information
Product Caliper
LVO-040BF 0.4 mm (0.016”)
LVO-060BF 0.6 mm (0.025”)
LVO-080BF 0.8 mm (0.032”)
LVO-110BF 1.1 mm (0.045”)
 LVO-160BF 1.6 mm (0.062”)
3M and VHB are trademarks of 3M Company.
© 3M 2025. All rights reserved.